Position

Clerical 111

Clerical Assistant 11

Clerical Assistant 11

Clerical Assistant 11

Clerical Assistant 1

Clerical Assistant 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Community Center

Total Wages

$23,921

$16,739

$16,524

$5,445

$3,380

$1,360

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,565
$3,327
$4,321
$136

$85

$34



