Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerical 111		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$23,921	\$1,565
Clerical Assistant 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$16,739	\$3,327
Clerical Assistant 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$16,524	\$4,321
Clerical Assistant 11		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$5,445	\$136
Clerical Assistant 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$3,380	\$85
Clerical Assistant 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$1,360	\$34